
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
2  1  T1   Kansas 280  277  281       838  -14 
4  3  T1   Notre Dame 283  280  275       838  -14 
1  2  3   Michigan State 277  285  286       847  -5 
3  4  4   Kent State 281  284  284       849  -3 

T7  10  5   Arkansas State 286  293  282       861  +9 
T5  5  6   West Virginia 285  285  292       862  +10 
14  T8  7   Marquette University  298  280  288       866  +14 
T5  7  8   Iowa State 285  292  290       867  +15 
9  13  9   Furman 291  292  287       870  +18 

13  T11  10   Georgia Southern 294  288  289       871  +19 
T7  T8  11   Miami University(OH) 286  292  296       874  +22 
12  6  12   Minnesota 293  282  307       882  +30 

T10  14  13   Iowa 292  295  297       884  +32 
T10  T11  14   Rutgers University 292  290  303       885  +33 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 1   Luke Kluver  Kansas  67   70  66       203  -10   
T6 2   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  67   72  66       205  -8   
T6 3   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  71   68  67       206  -7   
T3 T4   Callum Bruce  Kansas  71   67  69       207  -6   
T6 T4   Palmer Jackson  Notre Dame  70   69  68       207  -6   
T11 T6   Danny Fisher  Miami University(OH)  68   72  68       208  -5   
T11 T6   Taichi Kho  Notre Dame  70   70  68       208  -5   
T18 T8   Lachlan Barker  Iowa State  69   72  68       209  -4   
T27 T8   Jack Crosby  Furman  71   72  66       209  -4   
T11 T10   Luka Naglic  Arkansas State  70   70  70       210  -3   
T11 T10   Troy Taylor II  Michigan State  67   74  70       210  -3   
T1 T10   Bradley Smithson  Michigan State  69   68  73       210  -3   
T18 T13   Max Lyons  Marquette University  73   68  70       211  -2   
T6 T13   Cade Breitenstine  Kent State  68   71  72       211  -2   
T31 T13   Davis Chatfield  Notre Dame  76   68  67       211  -2   
T11 T16   Ben Sigel  Kansas  71   69  72       212  -1   
T21 T16   August Meekhof  Michigan State  71   71  70       212  -1   
T11 T18   Jack Ebner  Miami University(OH)  69   71  73       213  E   
T31 T18   Felix Krammer  Arkansas State  73   71  69       213  E   
T18 T18   Julien Paltrinieri  Kent State  70   71  72       213  E   
T6 T18   Mark Goetz  West Virginia  70   69  74       213  E   
T11 T18   Ross Funderburke  Furman  69   71  73       213  E   
T37 T23   Frank Lindwall  Iowa State  72   73  69       214  +1   
T21 T23   Hunter Eichhorn  Marquette University  73   69  72       214  +1   
T21 T25   Wilson Andress  Georgia Southern  71   71  73       215  +2   
T3 T25   Luke Wells  Rutgers University  68   70  77       215  +2   
T27 T25   Andrew O'Leary  Notre Dame  70   73  72       215  +2   
T37 T28   Tyler Leach  Marquette University  74   71  71       216  +3   
T27 T28   Nate Vance  Iowa State  72   71  73       216  +3   
T27 T28   James Piot  Michigan State  71   72  73       216  +3   
T31 T31   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  74   70  73       217  +4   
T21 T31   Kurtis Grant  West Virginia  72   70  75       217  +4   
T21 T31   Harry Hillier  Kansas  71   71  75       217  +4   
T40 T31   Ben Warian *  Minnesota  73   73  71       217  +4   
T43 T35   Logan Perkins  West Virginia  70   77  72       219  +6   
T31 T35   Trent Tipton  West Virginia  75   69  75       219  +6   
T21 T35   Ian Meyer  Iowa  71   71  77       219  +6   
T43 T38   Christofer Rahm  Arkansas State  69   78  73       220  +7   
T40 T38   Xavier Marcoux  Rutgers University  72   74  74       220  +7   
T40 T38   Ashton McCulloch  Michigan State  70   76  74       220  +7   
T60 T41   Jack Madden  Arkansas State  74   77  70       221  +8   
T31 T41   Harrison Arnold  Minnesota  74   70  77       221  +8   
T54 T41   Mac McClear  Iowa  76   74  71       221  +8   
T31 T41   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  71   73  77       221  +8   

T47 T45   Bryce Reed  Kent State  78   70  74       222  +9 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T43 T45   Harry Plowman-Ollington *  Minnesota  75   72  75       222  +9   
T37 T45   Will Grevlos *  Minnesota  73   72  77       222  +9   
T43 T48   Bennett Swavely *  Minnesota  75   72  76       223  +10   
T51 T48   Davis Cooper  Kansas  76   73  74       223  +10   
T60 T50   Scott Bitar  Miami University(OH)  74   77  74       225  +12   
T47 T50   Weston Jones  Rutgers University  75   73  77       225  +12   
T68 T50   Jackson Davenport  West Virginia  73   81  71       225  +12   
T54 T50   Mac Scott  Furman  75   75  75       225  +12   
T47 T54   Alex Eickhoff *  Minnesota  77   71  78       226  +13   
T51 T54   Owen Mullen  Notre Dame  73   76  77       226  +13   
T63 T56   Hogan Ingram  Georgia Southern  75   77  75       227  +14   
T51 T56   Eduardo Galdos  Minnesota  78   71  78       227  +14   
T68 T56   Sam Lape  Furman  79   75  73       227  +14   
67 T56   Callum Macfie  Iowa  74   79  74       227  +14   

T54 T56   Walker Crosby  Furman  76   74  77       227  +14   
T47 T61   Jake Slocum  Iowa State  72   76  80       228  +15   
T63 T61   Bhoom Sima-Aree  Marquette University  78   74  76       228  +15   
T68 T63   Patrick Adler  Marquette University  82   72  75       229  +16   
T68 T63   Rhett Sellers  Rutgers University  81   73  75       229  +16   
T72 T63   Luke Dasher  Georgia Southern  79   76  74       229  +16   
T54 T63   Jack Boltja  Georgia Southern  77   73  79       229  +16   
T54 T67   Jack Herceg  Miami University(OH)  76   74  81       231  +18   
74 T67   Jake Rowe  Iowa  79   77  75       231  +18   

T63 T69   Brendan Hansen  Rutgers University  77   75  80       232  +19   
T60 T69   Jack Doody  Kent State  76   75  81       232  +19   
T54 71   Samuel Mortell  Miami University(OH)  75   75  83       233  +20   
T72 72   Connor Glynn  Minnesota  79   76  79       234  +21   
T63 73   Lucas Cena  Arkansas State  77   75  83       235  +22   
75 74   Lukas Pany  Iowa State  79   80  81       240  +27   
T3 -    Antoine Sale  Minnesota  67   71  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T1 Kansas 280 277 281 838

1 Luke Kluver (1) 67 70 66 203

T4 Callum Bruce (4) 71 67 69 207

T16 Ben Sigel (3) 71 69 72 212

T31 Harry Hillier (2) 71 71 75 217

T48 Davis Cooper (5) 76 73 74 223

T1 Notre Dame 283 280 275 838

T4 Palmer Jackson (2) 70 69 68 207

T6 Taichi Kho (3) 70 70 68 208

T13 Davis Chatfield (1) 76 68 67 211

T25 Andrew O'Leary (4) 70 73 72 215

T54 Owen Mullen (5) 73 76 77 226

3 Michigan State 277 285 286 847

T10 Troy Taylor II (2) 67 74 70 210

T10 Bradley Smithson (4) 69 68 73 210

T16 August Meekhof (3) 71 71 70 212

T28 James Piot (1) 71 72 73 216

T38 Ashton McCulloch (5) 70 76 74 220

4 Kent State 281 284 284 849

2 Josh Gilkison (4) 67 72 66 205

T13 Cade Breitenstine (2) 68 71 72 211

T18 Julien Paltrinieri (1) 70 71 72 213

T45 Bryce Reed (5) 78 70 74 222

T69 Jack Doody (3) 76 75 81 232

5 Arkansas State 286 293 282 861

T10 Luka Naglic (1) 70 70 70 210

T18 Felix Krammer (4) 73 71 69 213

T38 Christofer Rahm (5) 69 78 73 220

T41 Jack Madden (2) 74 77 70 221

73 Lucas Cena (3) 77 75 83 235

6 West Virginia 285 285 292 862

T18 Mark Goetz (1) 70 69 74 213

T31 Kurtis Grant (3) 72 70 75 217

T35 Trent Tipton (2) 75 69 75 219

T35 Logan Perkins (4) 70 77 72 219

T50 Jackson Davenport (5) 73 81 71 225

7 Marquette University 298 280 288 866

T13 Max Lyons (2) 73 68 70 211

T23 Hunter Eichhorn (1) 73 69 72 214

T28 Tyler Leach (3) 74 71 71 216

T61 Bhoom Sima-Aree (4) 78 74 76 228

T63 Patrick Adler (5) 82 72 75 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa State 285 292 290 867

T8 Lachlan Barker (2) 69 72 68 209

T23 Frank Lindwall (1) 72 73 69 214

T28 Nate Vance (5) 72 71 73 216

T61 Jake Slocum (4) 72 76 80 228

74 Lukas Pany (3) 79 80 81 240

9 Furman 291 292 287 870

T8 Jack Crosby (4) 71 72 66 209

T18 Ross Funderburke (3) 69 71 73 213

T50 Mac Scott (2) 75 75 75 225

T56 Walker Crosby (1) 76 74 77 227

T56 Sam Lape (5) 79 75 73 227

10 Georgia Southern 294 288 289 871

3 Ben Carr (1) 71 68 67 206

T25 Wilson Andress (3) 71 71 73 215

T56 Hogan Ingram (2) 75 77 75 227

T63 Jack Boltja (4) 77 73 79 229

T63 Luke Dasher (5) 79 76 74 229

11 Miami University(OH) 286 292 296 874

T6 Danny Fisher (1) 68 72 68 208

T18 Jack Ebner (3) 69 71 73 213

T50 Scott Bitar (5) 74 77 74 225

T67 Jack Herceg (2) 76 74 81 231

71 Samuel Mortell (4) 75 75 83 233

12 Minnesota 293 282 307 882

T31 Lincoln Johnson (5) 74 70 73 217

T41 Harrison Arnold (1) 74 70 77 221

T56 Eduardo Galdos (3) 78 71 78 227

72 Connor Glynn (4) 79 76 79 234

75 Antoine Sale (2) 67 71 0 138

13 Iowa 292 295 297 884

T35 Ian Meyer (4) 71 71 77 219

T41 Mac McClear (2) 76 74 71 221

T41 Gonzalo Leal (3) 71 73 77 221

T56 Callum Macfie (5) 74 79 74 227

T67 Jake Rowe (1) 79 77 75 231

14 Rutgers University 292 290 303 885

T25 Luke Wells (1) 68 70 77 215

T38 Xavier Marcoux (3) 72 74 74 220

T50 Weston Jones (4) 75 73 77 225

T63 Rhett Sellers (2) 81 73 75 229

T69 Brendan Hansen (5) 77 75 80 232
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T31 Ben Warian (Minnesota) 73 73 71 217

T45 Will Grevlos (Minnesota) 73 72 77 222

T45 Harry Plowman-Ollington (Minnesota) 75 72 75 222

T48 Bennett Swavely (Minnesota) 75 72 76 223

T54 Alex Eickhoff (Minnesota) 77 71 78 226
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